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52
Clicked
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1
Unsubscribed

0.02%

[990]BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in
Doha	Qatar

Last	update	of	the	campaign:	Tuesday	25-06-2024	14:43

	
	
5,056	Recipients

	
	
Subject
Safety	Products	Suppliers	-	BETTER
SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&
DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	

From
Qatar	Directory
admin@qataroilandgasdirectory.com

Reply	to
enquiry@oilandgasdirectory.qa

Included	Lists
[3]InHouse,	[17]ClientList4	
Delivered
Thursday	11-07-2024	08:37

	

Trackable	open	rate 33.22%

Trackable	opens 1,287

Total	Opens 2,075

Average	Time	to	Open N/A

Number	of	Complaints 0

Last	Opened 24-07-2024	13:10

Click	Rate 1.24%

Unique	Clicks 52

Total	Clicks 99

	

Last	Clicked 17-07-2024	19:30

	
	
	
Untrackable	contacts 334

Click-to-Open	Rate 4.04%

Average	Time	to	Click N/A

Total	Conversions 0

	
Sending	Status

4,208	Delivered
83.23%

846	Soft	Bounced
16.73%

2	Hard	Bounced
0.04%

	
	

Soft	Bounce	Details 	

CONTENT
Email	content	regarded
as	spam	by	ISP

198	
23.40%

USER
The	recipient's	quota	was
exceeded,	recipient's
mailbox	is	full,	or
recipient	is	inactive

35	
4.14%

CONNECTION 5	

Hard	Bounce	Details 	

USER
The	contact	has	already
soft	bounced	at	least	5
times.

2	
100%

https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/readers/cid/990
https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/clickers/cid/990
https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/blacklisted/cid/990


Connection	problems
with	ISP

0.59%

DOMAIN-IP
Domain	or	IP	is
blocklisted

157	
18.56%

UNKNOWN
Other	reasons

449	
53.07%

AUTHENTICATION
ISP	requires
authentication	to	receive
emails

2	
0.24%

[990]BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in
Doha	Qatar

Last	update	of	the	campaign:	Tuesday	25-06-2024	14:43

Results	by	List

List Delivered Soft	Bounced Hard	Bounced
Trackable	open

rate

Total	trackable

opens
Click	Rate Total	Clicks Unsubscribed Complained

[3]	InHouse	:	0.16%

8	contacts

12.50%

1

87.50%

7

0%

0

100%

1

100%

1

100%

1

100%

1

0%

0

0%

0

[17]	ClientList4	:	99.84%

5,048	contacts

83.93%

4,237

16.62%

839

0.04%

2

32.41%

1,265

52.40%

2,045

1.16%

49

2.22%

94

0.02%

1

0%

0

History
Sending	Completed
The	campaign	[990]	BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	has	been	sent.

Jul	11,	2024	8:37

Scheduled
The	campaign	[990]	BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	has	been	scheduled	for	Jul	11,	2024	8:30.

Jun	25,	2024	14:43

Draft
The	campaign	[990]	BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	has	been	modified.

Jun	25,	2024	14:40

Draft
The	campaign	[990]	BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	has	been	modified.

Jun	25,	2024	14:40

Suspended
The	campaign	[990]	BETTER	SAFETY	TRADING	CONTRACTING	&	DECORATION	WLL	in	Doha	Qatar	has	been	suspended.

Jun	22,	2024	15:32


