334

5,056 Recipients

Subject Safety Products Suppliers - BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar Included Lists [3]InHouse, [17]ClientList4 Delivered Thursday 11-07-2024 08:37

From Qatar Directory admin@qataroilandgasdirectory.com

Reply to enquiry@oilandgasdirectory.qa

1,398 Estimated opened		2 ked	1 Unsubscribed		
33.22%	1.24	%			
Trackable open rate	33.22%	Click Rate	1.24%		
Trackable opens	1,287	Unique Clicks	52		
Total Opens	2,075	Total Clicks	99		
Average Time to Open	N/A				
Number of Complaints	0	Last Clicked	17-07-2024 19:30		
Last Opened	24-07-2024 13:10				

Click-to-Open Rate	4.04%	Total Conversions	0
Average Time to Click	N/A		

Sending Status

4,208 Delivered	846 Soft Bounced	2 Hard Bounced
83.23%	16.73%	0.04%

Soft	Bounce	Details
------	--------	---------

CONTENT Email content regarded as spam by ISP	198 23.40%
USER The recipient's quota was exceeded, recipient's mailbox is full, or recipient is inactive	35 4.14%

Hard Bounce Details

USER	
The contact has already soft bounced at least 5 times.	2 100%

Connection problems with ISP	0.59%
DOMAIN-IP Domain or IP is blocklisted	157 18.56%
UNKNOWN Other reasons	449 53.07%
AUTHENTICATION ISP requires authentication to receive emails	2 0.24%

[990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in **Doha Qatar**

Last update of the campaign: Tuesday 25-06-2024 14:43

Results by List

List	Delivered	Soft Bounced	Hard Bounced	Trackable open rate	Total trackable opens	Click Rate	Total Clicks	Unsubscribed	Complained
[3] InHouse : 0.16%8 contacts	12.50%	87.50%	0%	100%	100%	100%	100%	0%	0%
	1	7	0	1	1	1	1	0	0
[17] ClientList4 : 99.84%	83.93%	16.62%	0.04%	32.41%	52.40%	1.16%	2.22%	0.02%	0%
5,048 contacts	4,237	839	2	1,265	2,045	49	94	1	0

History

- Sending Completed The campaign [990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar has been sent.
 Jul 11, 2024 8:37
- The campaign [990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar has been scheduled for Jul 11, 2024 8:30. • Scheduled

Draft The campaign [990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar has been modified.
 Jun 25, 2024 14:40

• Draft

The campaign [990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar has been modified.

Suspended The campaign [990] BETTER SAFETY TRADING CONTRACTING & DECORATION WLL in Doha Qatar has been suspended.
 Jun 22, 2024 15:32